Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Consult your representative for additional options and finishes.
FAIL-SAFE
®
MSN (120 -  277V)
MLN / MHN  (120 -  277V)
(MHN not shown - see l ine drawing)
MCL (120V only)

MCL 120
120V MCL
MCL ORDERING INFORMATION
O r d e r  a s  “ T W J B ”
Use (1) TWJB with (2) Circadian night lights
TWJB can be rotated 90° and be used with the MHN
THRU WALL JUNCTION BOX (ORDER ON SEPERATE LINE ITEM)
S A M P L E  N U M B E R : M S N - UNV- W
Product Family
MSN= Medical Scoop Nightlight 1, 2
MLN= Medical Louver Nightlight 1, 2
MHN= Medical Horizontal Louver 1, 2
Voltage
UNV=120-277V
NOTES:
 1
  Wet location standard on MLN, MHN and MSN.
UNIVERSAL  VOLTAGE :   MHN /  MLN  /  MSN
2
  Product ships standard with white (4000K) LEDs and
  a clear polycarbonate lens. Colored lenses ship with
  each fixture, to field-convert the white color to amber,
  red or blue - by replacing the clear lens with the lens
  of choice.
UNV
Faceplate Finish
W=White Paint
B=Black Paint
BN=Brushed Nickel Paint
AMW=Anti-microbial White,
            Matte Finish
Custom Colors available
(specify or supply sample
- consult factory)
Options
TP=Tamper-resistant Screws
ORDERING INFORMATION
CIRCADIAN UNV - MLN, MHN, MCL, MSN
ADF101743